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The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are or were formerly
interned in re—education camps in Vietnam, so that eligibility for U.S.
admission via the Orderly Departure Program can be established.
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NGAY 27, THANG 11, NAM 1987 MICHEL C.PHAM

NEW ORLEANS,LA.70129
PHONE: |

KINH G61' '
ONG HOI_ TRUONG _
HOI GIA PINH TU NHAN
"CHINH TRI VifiTnAM

TRICH YEU: XiIN CAN THIEP v/v LAM THU TUC TAI-DINH cy
CHO TU, NHAN CHINH TRI VILTNAM VA THAN NHAN
. LIEN HE GIA DINH

THAM CHIEU: THONG CAO DANG TRONG BAO VNTP SO 285 THANG
12 NAM 1987

-/ 1] A A .
KINH THUA ONG HOI TRUONG,

7/

) TOI LA THIEU TA HOI HUU PHAM NGOC CON 68 TUOI BI cUéNG
BACH I CAI TAO _TAI CAC TRAL, LONG GIAO,SUCI Mal, THXI NGUYEN,
NGHE TiNH TU NGAY 16/6/75 DEN 12/12/79, TRON KHdI VIETNAM ¢
NGAY 1/3/80 BANG HUONG BIEN PEN HOA KY TU THANG 9 NAM 1980,
A, cb Quét TicH MY MANG TEN MICHEL C. PHAM, VA cU NGU TAI DIA
cul NOI TREN.

cO HAI CON TRAI LA TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIPTNAM. r
-PHAM ANH DUNG: TRUNG_ UY BIET HONG QUAN, 37 TUOGI, CAI TAO
TU 26/6/75 DEN 9/9/81(6 NAM, 3 THANG). , ,

~PHAM, ANH TRUONG : THIEU UY CANH SAT BAC BIET CAI TAO T
28/6/7P DEN 3/7/84 (9 ,NAM 1 THANG), 33 TUOI .

CA HAI TU NHAN NOI TREN PEU CO ,TEN ,TRONG THO GIOI THIEU
(LOI) CUNG v01 V3 TOI VA BON .CON KHAC CUA TOI. HO 80 ch BAY
NGUO1I VUA NOI PA’ pUSC CAP GIAY CHAP THUAN I-171 VA _s0’ 1v LA:
067002 VA BUOC VAN PHONG ODP THAILAND CHO HAY LA DA HUSC XEP
THEO THU TU UU, TIEN. ,

701 DA GOI TAT CA O SO VE VILTNAM NHUNG CHI co 6 NGUOI
pA PUOC DANG, KY. RIENG CUU ,TU NHAN PHAM ANH DUNG CHUA KIP DI
NAP PON TRUSC THOI _GIAN GIAN-DOAN THAU NHAN TJ ,-DAU NAM 1986
DEN NAY. VA MAC DAU-ﬁA DUGC BANG KY, cb GIAY Glél THIEU(LOI)
SONG CAC PUONG ©3N VAN cHUA PUoC THAM VAN, CHUA BUOC CAP GIAY
XUAT cakH.

THINH cAy QUY HOI CUU XFT CaN THIbP CHQ TRUONG HOP CUA
BA CHA CON CHUNG TOI*DEU LA TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIETNAM DE’ SAU
CON vA vé T6I cO TEN TRONG THO GIOI THIEU (-DINH KEM)SsOM HUOC
TAT PINH CU TAI HOA KY.

TRAN TRONG,
GIAY TO DINH THEO: 2/

-GIAY RA TRAI CUA PHAM ANH DUNG /o /4 (0 7
VA PHAM ANH TRUONG - ZZLéVLc(/ Ci. /yi%L‘QQQL,,
-1 THO GIOI THIEU (LOI)
—I<£4u4 &au&j7fgu;v do V310l
aé?ﬁ /N }ﬁu,éuutﬁu-4u>aa
ca?lu TIV: 067002 .



HOI DAng Qudn Tr|
Board of Directors

KHUC MINH THO
NGUYEN THi HANH
NGUYEN QUYNH GIAO
NGUYEN VAN G
NCUYEN XUAN LAN
HEP LOWMAN

TRAN KM DUNG
TRAN TH| PHUONG

Ban Chip Hanh T.U.
Executive Board

KHUC MINH THO
President

NCUYEN QUYNH GIAQ
15t Vice-President

TRAN KiM DUNG
2nd Vice-President

NGUYEN VAN CIOH
Secretary General

TRAN THI PHUONG
Deputy Secretary

NGUYEN THI HANH
Treasurer

€0 van poan
Advisory Committee

HEP LOWMAN
NGUYEN XUAN LAN

\,

Al

i

Q}

HOI GIA BINH TU NHAN CHINH TR| VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P.O. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635
TELEPHONE:

! ;. ) Y )
Date WEL 2w =78

Orderly Departure Program
American Embassy, Box 58
APO San Francisco 96346-0001

Re:  PHAM ANH DUNG

Date of Birth: 3-30-50

067002

IV#:

VEWL #; 22111

Dear Sir/Madam:

In reference to the case above we request your
office to please reissue a Letter of Introduction (LOI)
because the applicant never did receive the original
LOI sent by you. The LOI is required in order to apply
for the exit visa with the Vietnamese authority.

It is also requested that the Letter of Introduction
be sent to our Association at the address appeared above.

Thank you very much for your kind and prompt atten-=
tion regarding this case.

Sincerely yours,

Khuc Minh Tho (Mrs.)
President

Enclosures.

NOTE: The applicant has been sponsored by

as shown in the attachments.




HOI BAng Quan Tr}
Board of Directors

KHOC MINH THO
NCUYEN THI HANH
NCUYEN QUYNH GIAQ
NGUYEN VAN GI1
NGUYEN XUAN LAN
HEP LOWMAN
TRAN KIM DUNG
TRAN THI PHUONG

8an Chap Hanh T.U.
Executive Board

KHUC MINH THG
President

NGUYEN QUYNH Gia0
1st Vice-President

TRAN KiM DUNG
2nd Vce-President

NGUYEN VAN GIOH
Secretary General

TRAN THI PHUGNG
Deputy Secretary

NGUYEN THI HANH
Treasurer

€6 van poan

Advisory Committee

HEP LOWMAN
NGUYEN XUAN LAN

HO! GIA BINH TU NHAN CHINH TR VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P.0. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635
TELEPHONE:

Date T

Orderly Departure Program
American Embassy, Box 58
APO San Francisco 96346-0001

Re: PHAM ANH DUNG

Date of Birth: 3-30-50
067002

IV#:

VEWL #. 2-111

Dear 8ir/Madam:

In reference to the case above we request your
office to please reissue a Letter of Introduction (LOI)
because the applicant never did receive the original
LOI sent by you. The LOI is required in order to apply
for the exit visa with the Vietnamese authority.

It is also requested that the Letter of Introduction
be sent to our Association at the address appeared above.

Thank you very much for your kind and prompt atten-=
tion regarding this case.

Sincerely yours,

Khuc Minh Tho (Mrs.)
President

Enclosures.

NOTE: The applicant has been sponsored by
as shown in the attachments.




ODP CHECK FORM

Date: Qa% 62‘3 /Q’fY

To: MR. DANIEL SULLIVAN
RP/RAP/SEA (ODP)
Department of State
Washington, D.C. 20520

From: Families of Vietnamese Political Prisoners Association
P.0.BOX 5435 - Arlington, Virginia 22205-0635

Name: blk/u Al A\r\//\ D»{ YLl (o

Date of Birth: A~ Do 194D

Address in VN 217 o Xt G ¥Xea WL-Q/IAJ& b/o\_ 7'363?
Quan BPrp b Ylhaol H(CW iy ¢ A

Number of Accompanying Relatives: é

\/Reeducation Time: G Years 3 Months Days

N W/. IV § _(6ro02  — me qu /J’Luf
NKSW\W VEWL # 2.5 111

I-171 Yes: No. - EXIT PERMIT: Yes No.
— R
Special List # A v .@ UED 2K [ET/ L3

"
Sponsor: ]VAVI {/'\,/Pg PL&Q!J - MVMP MICC&/) .

Remarks:
(From Mr. Sullivan)

Sincerely,

KHUC MINH THO
Tel.



MOl DOng Quan Tr|
Board of Directors

KHOC MINH THO
NCUYEN THI HANH
NGUYEN QUYNH GIAO
NGUYEN VAN GIOt
NGUYEN XUAN LAN
HEP LOWMAN
TRAN KM DUNG
TRAN THI PHUONG

Ban Chap Hanh T.U.
Executive Board

KHUC MiNH THO
President

NGUYEN QUYNH Gia0
15t vice-President

TRAN KiM DUNG
2nd VicePresident

NGUYEN VAN CIOH
Secretary Generat

TRAN THI PHUONG
Deputy Secretary

NGUYEN THI HANH
Treasurer

€0 van boan

Advisory Committee

HEP LOWMAN
NGUYEN XUAN LAN

HOI GIA BINH TU NHAN CHINH TR] VIET NAM
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION

P.0. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205-0635

Orderly Departure
American Embassy,
APO San Francisco

Re:
Date
IV#:

VEWL

Dear Sir/Madam:

TELEPHONE:

Uil o i~q
Date _ WEL 2 ooy

Program
Box 58
96346-0001

PHAM ANH DUNG

of Birth: 3-30-50

067002

25111

In reference to the case above we request your
office to please reissue a Letter of Introduction (LOI)
because the applicant never did receive the original

LOI sent by you.
for the exit visa with the Vietnamese authority.

The LOI is required in order to apply

It is also requested that the Letter of Introduction
be sent to our Association at the address appeared above.

Thank you very much for your kind and prompt atten=
tion regarding this case.

Enclosures.

NOTE: The applicant has been sponsored by

Sincerely yours,

Khuc Minh Tho (Mrs.)
President

as shown in the attachments.
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